Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:mb 5.1

Region:REYKJANES RIDGE

Date heure, 4 1227 07:25:39.60 UTC

Localisation:Lat 55.4900, Lon -35.3800
Profondeur:10.0 km

¢épicentre:

Distance:~ 2436.3 km (21.91 deg)
Azimut:302.50 deg

Incidence:57.50 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde
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Durée t

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

SSSSS.ms

292.643 2014-12-27 07:30:32.24
295.056 2014-12-27 07:30:34.65
295.501 2014-12-27 07:30:35.10
296.888 2014-12-27 07:30:36.48
298.081 2014-12-27 07:30:37.68
299.428 2014-12-27 07:30:39.02
313.8852014-12-27 07:30:53.48
531.840 2014-12-27 07:34:31.44
535.102 2014-12-27 07:34:34.70
537.618 2014-12-27 07:34:37.21
539.897 2014-12-27 07:34:39.49
541.070 2014-12-27 07:34:40.66
541.241 2014-12-27 07:34:40.84
542.775 2014-12-27 07:34:42.37
544.673 2014-12-27 07:34:44.27
545.720 2014-12-27 07:34:45.32
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(deg) |

|
34.01 |
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Modele: ak135
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Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

292.643 2014-12-27 07:30:32.24
295.056 2014-12-27 07:30:34.65
295.501 2014-12-27 07:30:35.10
296.797 2014-12-27 07:30:36.39
298.081 2014-12-27 07:30:37.68
299.338 2014-12-27 07:30:38.93
313.8852014-12-27 07:30:53.48
532.213 2014-12-27 07:34:31.81
534.024 2014-12-27 07:34:33.62
536.491 2014-12-27 07:34:36.09
538.611 2014-12-27 07:34:38.21
539.848 2014-12-27 07:34:39.44
540.483 2014-12-27 07:34:40.08
541.4522014-12-27 07:34:41.05
543.725 2014-12-27 07:34:43.32
544.727 2014-12-27 07:34:44.32

ASA Terraletrics

Take off
(deg)

34.01 |
28.71 |
145.94 |
160.49 |
151.28 |
163.34 |
45.65 |

5.93 |
37.48 |
30.90 |
142.43 |
120.44 |
42.71 |
149.07 |
48.37 |
137.11 |



sSn 548.773 2014-12-27 07:34:48.37
SnSn  561.548 2014-12-27 07:35:01.14
ScP 749.105 2014-12-27 07:38:08.70
PcS 750.363 2014-12-27 07:38:09.96
SeS 973.703 2014-12-27 07:41:53.30
PKiKP 998.193 2014-12-27 07:42:17.79
pPKiKP 1001.641 2014-12-27 07:42:21.24
sPKiKP 1002.893 2014-12-27 07:42:22.49
SKiKP 1209.383 2014-12-27 07:45:48.98
PKKPdf 1905.824 2014-12-27 07:57:25.42
SKKPdf 2116.996 2014-12-27 08:00:56.59
PKKSdf 2118.248 2014-12-27 08:00:57.84
SKKSdf 2329.394 2014-12-27 08:04:28.99
P'P'df 2415.4452014-12-27 08:05:55.04
P'P'ab 2558.7152014-12-27 08:08:18.31
S'S'df 3264.3352014-12-27 08:20:03.93

Love  671.166 2014-12-27 07:36:50.76
Rayleigh 812.111 2014-12-27 07:39:11.71

133.47| sSn 547.568 2014-12-27 07:34:47.16
4791 | SnSn  559.0552014-12-27 07:34:58.65
4.38| ScP 749.458 2014-12-27 07:38:09.05
7.58 | PeS 750.630 2014-12-27 07:38:10.23
6.35| ScS 973.948 2014-12-27 07:41:53.54
1.45 | PKiKP 998.412 2014-12-27 07:42:18.01
178.55 |pPKiKP 1001.859 2014-12-27 07:42:21.45
179.16 | sPKiKP 1003.025 2014-12-27 07:42:22.62
0.88 | SKiKP 1209.588 2014-12-27 07:45:49.18
1.48 |PKKPdf 1906.349 2014-12-27 07:57:25.94
0.81 |SKKPdf 2117.496 2014-12-27 08:00:57.09
1.40 |PKKSdf 2118.663 2014-12-27 08:00:58.26
0.77 |SKKSdf 2329.784 2014-12-27 08:04:29.38
1.93 | P'P'df 2416.4552014-12-27 08:05:56.05
13.37 | P'P'ab 2559.479 2014-12-27 08:08:19.07
0.87| S'S'df 3264.959 2014-12-27 08:20:04.55
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451 |
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1.45 |
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1.45 |
0.82 |
1.38 |
0.78 |
1.88 |
13.38 |
0.88 |

Zoom

image:




	Zoom image: 

	zoom: 4


